

FINA World junior diving championships

Aquatic palace

Kazan

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Group B Girls platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result



5.7.2.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Xia Bingqing -- China													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	51.00	87.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.5	45.90	132.90	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	48.45	181.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	226.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	76.80	303.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	65.60	368.75	
Total DD: 16.7			Average award: 7.68					Best award: 8.64					
2 Tarrin Gilliland -- United States of America													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.0	43.70	43.70	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	38.70	82.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	24.0	45.60	128.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	24.0	48.00	176.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	233.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	292.10	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	70.40	362.50	
Total DD: 17.0			Average award: 7.17					Best award: 8.00					
3 Arai Matsuri -- Japan													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	24.5	44.10	79.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	39.90	119.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	26.0	52.00	171.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	65.80	237.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	303.00	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	357.60	
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 7.58					Best award: 8.71					
4 Sofiia Lyskun -- Ukraine													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.0	46.00	79.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	120.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	38.85	158.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	19.0	60.80	219.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	58.00	277.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	332.35	
Total DD: 16.4			Average award: 6.79					Best award: 7.71					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Emily Martin -- Great Britain													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	40.80	40.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	24.0	50.40	91.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	23.5	42.30	133.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	22.5	42.75	176.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	18.5	53.65	229.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	274.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	56.00	330.90	
Total DD: 16.5			Average award: 6.91					Best award: 8.36					

6 Yana Satina -- Russia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	24.0	48.00	80.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.0	41.80	122.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	25.5	53.55	176.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	234.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	3.0	8.5	25.50	260.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	322.55	
Total DD: 16.8			Average award: 6.61					Best award: 8.43					

7 Irina Astashkina -- Russia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	11.5	23.00	59.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	26.0	49.40	109.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	40.85	150.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	12.0	32.40	182.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	63.45	245.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	60.90	306.80	
Total DD: 15.7			Average award: 6.56					Best award: 8.64					

8 Mayson Richards -- United States of America													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	71.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	117.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	153.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	54.25	207.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	254.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	304.45	
Total DD: 16.3			Average award: 6.39					Best award: 8.07					

9 Aranza Vazquez (2002) -- Mexico													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	45.00	80.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	24.5	44.10	124.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	162.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	211.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	50.40	261.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	40.60	302.10	
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 6.53					Best award: 8.29					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Margo Claire Erlam (2002) -- Canada													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	33.30	65.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	106.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	144.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	53.20	197.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	246.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	53.65	299.90	
Total DD: 16.1			Average award: 6.22					Best award: 6.57					

11 Erin Megan Field -- Canada

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	35.10	73.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.0	50.00	123.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	170.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	31.05	201.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	264.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	35.00	299.80	
Total DD: 15.8			Average award: 6.49					Best award: 8.29					

12 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	30.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	70.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	45.00	115.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	40.85	156.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	43.50	199.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	49.00	248.65	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	18.5	48.10	296.75	
Total DD: 15.7			Average award: 6.40					Best award: 7.57					

13 Ashleigh Meneses -- Australia

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	76.65	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	108.95	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	145.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	31.90	177.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	226.35	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	18.0	59.40	285.75	
Total DD: 16.3			Average award: 6.00					Best award: 7.00					

14 Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy

101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	33.75	33.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	31.00	64.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	104.65	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	17.5	33.25	137.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	11.0	33.00	170.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	56.00	226.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	285.70	
Total DD: 16.3			Average award: 5.94					Best award: 7.43					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Valentina Lopez -- Mexico													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	39.20	39.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	22.0	44.00	83.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	40.85	124.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	38.00	162.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	49.95	212.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	26.10	238.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	284.30	
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 6.24					Best award: 8.14					
16 Daniella Zapata Correa (2001) -- Colombia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	42.00	78.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	113.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	38.95	151.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10.5	32.55	184.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	17.0	47.60	232.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	278.60	
Total DD: 16.3			Average award: 5.91					Best award: 7.64					
17 Yuliya Bandzik -- Belarus													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	70.55	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	101.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	39.00	140.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	45.90	186.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	51.80	238.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	37.70	276.30	
Total DD: 16.0			Average award: 5.87					Best award: 6.64					
18 Ronja Rundgren -- Finland													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	36.00	
201C Back Dive	7.5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	17.0	28.90	64.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	109.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	139.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	188.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	32.40	220.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	52.20	272.80	
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 5.80					Best award: 7.29					
19 Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	3.0	6.30	39.90	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	36.00	75.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	20.0	36.00	111.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	41.60	153.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	55.35	208.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	60.90	269.75	
Total DD: 15.5			Average award: 5.79					Best award: 7.00					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Jade Sweeney -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	68.70	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	99.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	133.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	169.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	48.00	217.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	266.75	
Total DD: 16.4			Average award: 5.60					Best award: 7.00					
21 Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	21.0	42.00	75.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	42.00	117.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	43.70	161.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	1.0	1.5	0.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	3.5	9.80	171.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	26.10	197.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	249.85	
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 5.64					Best award: 7.64					
22 Malak Ahmed -- Egypt													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	31.50	31.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	60.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	88.05	
404C Inward Double Somersault	5	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	42.00	130.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	47.25	177.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	29.70	207.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	243.30	
Total DD: 14.5			Average award: 5.73					Best award: 6.93					
23 Farida Amin -- Egypt													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	56.70	
201C Back Dive	7.5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	25.50	82.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	122.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	29.70	151.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.0	33.60	185.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	28.80	214.20	
Total DD: 14.6			Average award: 5.02					Best award: 6.21					